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Atlantic Recruitment: 
Lori 1-800-463-8551
AtlanticRecruiting@sunbury.ca

Ontario & Quebec: 
Charmaine 1-877-635-7229
 CentralRecruiting@sunbury.ca

Sign on bonuses and competitive pay packages / Year round work with growing customer base and new 
lanes including Texas! / New tractor and trailer equipment / Attractive fuel cap program for owner/operators

COME SEE US AT OUR OPEN HOUSE! 
1 Wilkinson Rd., Brampton - November 25th, 26th & 27th, 10-4 each day

KLEYSEN GROUP LP is a Mullen Group Income Fund Limited Partnership

Kim Vosper, Driver Recruiter • kvosper@kleysen.com • 1-888-271-9785
Andy Trybell, Driver Recruiter • atrybell@kleysen.com • 1-888-271-9785

GREAT OPPORTUNITIES 
AND EXCELLENT HOME TIME

Longhaul Flatdeck Owner Operator Opportunities  
Based out of Toronto & Montreal

Regular Home Time –  
Average 10-14 days out

Excellent Earning Potential –  
Average gross annual income  
of $175,000 - $185,000

Fuel Subsidy Program & Discount 
fuel pricing to help reduce one of 
your biggest expenses

Owner Operator Benefit Program

Long term customers  
and steady work

Routes include Canada and  
Central US

~TAKE YOUR CAREER TO THE NEXT LEVEL~

KLEYSEN GROUP LP is a Mullen Group Income Fund Limited Partnership
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WE ARE CURRENTLY LOOKING FOR
 AZ/Class 1 & DZ/Class 3 Drivers 
TO DELIVER NEW & USED TRUCKS TO VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
THROUGHOUT CANADA AND THE US.

APPLY TODAY!
Please send your resume  to Recruiting@drive-star.com
or call toll free number 1-855-781-3787

Steady work year round • $0.45/mile with room to grow
Dedicated equipment • $1000 sign on bonus

Paid training for truck driving school graduates
Based in Southwestern Ontario 

Submit your resume by fax: 1-877-838-5779
or email it to: recruiting@fogz.ca
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WE ARE EXPANDING!

Kee Human Resources 
1-800-661-0037 

recruit@keehumanresources.com

A-1 Personnel 
905-564-1040 

liam@a-1personnel.com     

Kee Human Resources is excited to announce 
that we have acquired the privately held 
recruitment agency A-1 Personnel Inc., which 
provides qualified drivers to third party 
logistics and trucking companies.
The acquisition of A-1 Personnel supports 
our continued goal of broadening our 
portfolio of staffing services which now 
includes truck drivers, warehousing staff, fork 
lift operators, labourers, health care staffing 
and light industrial workers.

“A-1 Personnel shares our vision and has 
significant experience providing companies 
with necessary resources to accelerate 
growth.  We believe we are well positioned 
to tap into strategic opportunities to better 
serve our customers”.

Kieran O’Briain,
President of Kee Human Resources

WE ARE NOW HIRING 
Drivers, Owner Operators, 
Singles & Teams, Labourers  
& Dock Workers
Canada & USA /  
Full & Part Time

DARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTHDARTMOUTH
MONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREALMONTREAL

MISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGAMISSISSAUGA
WOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCKWOODSTOCK

WINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEGWINNIPEG

EDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTONEDMONTON

CALGARYCALGARYCALGARYCALGARYCALGARYCALGARYCALGARYCALGARYCALGARY

VANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVERVANCOUVER

REQUIRED
A RECRUITER 
FOR THE GTA
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> A Sign on Bonus
> Competitive Pay Package
> No Forced Dispatch
> No Northeast US
> Fuel Cards Supplied

> Fuel Surcharge Paid
> Steady Year Round Miles
>  All Miles Paid—PC Miler  

Practical Miles
> No Touch Freight

>  All Bridges, Tolls, Scale,  
Insurance and Borders Paid

> No Paint Code
>  Paid Extra Pickups / 

Deliveries

Driver Requirements:
2 years verifiable Border crossing experience / Clean Abstract
Criminal Search / FAST card or Valid Passport

For more information about joining our team please contact

1-800-265-6576/905-267-2223
dispatch@shipprimex.com

15 Bramalea Road, Unit #3, Brampton, Ontario

We Provide:
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>  FAST Card
>  Must be 21 years of age
>   Minimum 2 years of experience
>  Valid AZ license
>  Clean abstract and CVOR
>  Criminal search

>   NEW competitive pay package
>  All dispatch miles paid
>   Tolls, plates, fuel tax and  

bridge fees paid
>   100% Buy Down Deductible  

Insurance paid to $2500
>  No forced dispatch
>  Fuel cap
>  Plus much more

Minimum Requirements

We are Hiring  
Highway Owner Operators 
for Canada/USA Runs

We Offer

1-800-667-4175 Ext. 2257
drive@wheelsgroup.com 
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Call Teresa or Ron at
519-740-7072 ext.6 
or 1-866-Lin-Haul (1-866-546-4285)
E-mail: Teresa@libertylinehaul.com 
Fax: 519.740.3194

1.5 cent Performance Bonus
Company Paid Benefits
RSP Safe Driving Awards
Company Matched Pension Plan

COME AND 
DRIVE FOR US

LOOKING FOR 
TEAMS AND SINGLES

  |  www.libertylinehaul.com 

       
WORLD'S LARGEST TRUCK 

FOR SPECIAL OLYMPICS20152015

Proud to be a part of the

Contact Bernie today for more info!
1-866-857-5166 x 227

bernie@carmentransportationgroup.com

Openings for Select Company Driver and Owner Operators
We are a great family oriented business

looking to hire on select O/O for cross border runs.
We offer competitive compensation, border crossing bridge cards,

fuel cards and E-PASS transponders.

Openings for Select Company Driver and Owner Operators
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Ryder and the Ryder logo are registered trademarks of Ryder System, Inc.  
Copyright © 2014 Ryder System, Inc. Ever better is a trademark of Ryder System, Inc.

FLEET MANAGEMENT    |    SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS

Ryder is an equal opportunity employer.

Please submit your resumes/abstracts to:
ONLINE canada.ryder.com/career  |  EMAIL  hire32@ryder.com 
TEL  1.800.339.2834 x2  |  FAX  519.681.9040

Graphic Standards
This guide has been created for the Top Fleet Employers program and its partners, to ensure the 

Top Fleet Employers program’s graphic elements are reproduced according to developed standards.

•  4900 miles pay guaranteed  
per week!

•  Advance schedule provided
• No open board dispatch
• Dedicated routes
• No touch automotive freight
• Fuel surcharge program
• Paid plates (IRP)

• Paid border crossing and road tolls
• Paid Heavy Vehicle Use Tax
• Paid loaded/empty miles
•  Weekly settlements paid by  

direct deposit
• Company fuel accounts
• Upgrade program

• Late model tractor
• 2 years operating experience
• Clean CVOR and Abstract
• F.A.S.T. card
•  Culture towards Safety and  

Customer Service

• FAST or CDRP card required
• Valid AZ licence
• Min. 2 years AZ driving experience
• Clean Abstract and CVOR
• Clean Criminal Search

•  Home Daily – Day and  
Afternoon routes

• Attractive remuneration package
• No Touch Freight
• Weekly Payroll

• Flex Benefit Plan
• RRSP Plan
• Stock Purchase Plan
• Uniform and Boot Allowance

Team Owner Operators  
(AZ) Ontario
We offer: You Provide:

AZ Company Drivers for Ontario Solo and Team
Drivers must have: We offer:

Better opportunities. 
That’s Ryder.

SIGN ON 

BONUS

Team Owner Operators 

You Provide:

That’s RyderThat’s RyderThat’s Ryd .er.er
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New and exciting  
opportunities available  
for company drivers.
 
Join one of Canada’s premier  
transportation companies  
today and get the pay and  
miles you deserve!

TransX Eastern Truckload  
offers:

•  Adding 30 new automatic  

Peterbilt company tractors

•  Routes: 80% Mid-West &  

20% East

•  Dedicated or open board lanes

•  Company paid health benefits 

with RRSP program 

•  Dedicated truck, no slip  

seating 

•  Never far from home

Dedicated or open board lanes

$.48
/MILE

Let TransX help build your success!
Visit drivetransx.ca or call 1-877-313-3312 for more information

www.drivetransx.ca
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$.48
/MILE

Let TransX help build your success!
Visit drivetransx.ca or call 1-877-313-3312 for more information

We Provide:
• Steady Work
• Great Pay Package
• Performance Bonus
• Excellent Benefit Program

• Runs across Canada
 & United States
• Family Atmosphere
• State of the Art Facility

Contact Bruce Harnock at
1-888-KDAC-NOW ext. 6235 (1-888-532-2669) • Fax 1-519-634-8046

bharnock@k-dac.com • www.K-DAC.com

Increased  
Rate for  

Owner Operators 
 & Company 

Drivers

www.truckdriver.com
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We offer an above average pay package including: 
Paid Fuel Premium, Fuel Cards Available, Plates, Permits, Tolls, P&D, Safety Bonus & More

Paid Weekly - Direct Deposit, Subsidized NTL and Group Benefit Plan
 No Paint, No Start up costs

  We Require: • Dedicated Operators able to Maintain Schedules 
  • U.S. Border Experience  
  • Clean Abstracts & Criminal Search 
  • Late Model Tandem Air Ride Tractor 

A Mississauga-based Carrier

Contact Jim at: 1-800-387-7717 
or recruit@atlantis-airlink.com

SIGN ON 
BONUS

we pay for
performance.

WE PAY FOR
PERFORMANCE.

At Hyndman, we reward hard work. In 

addition to our comprehensive pay, 

company paid benefits starting on Day 1, 

and 2 pay days per week, Hyndman 

offers many outstanding bonus 

opportunities.  Join our success today and 

let us reward your hard work!

» CLEAN INSPECTION BONUS

» PRODUCTIVITY INCREASE BONUS

» DRIVER REFERRAL BONUS

» SAFETY BONUS
» QUARTERLY MILEAGE BONUS

» $2,000 TEAM SIGN-ON BONUS

(800) 332-0518  |  drivehyndman.ca(800) 332-0518  |  DRIVEHYNDMAN.CA
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WOMEN IN TRUCKING
Ellen Voie

Women in Trucking
Question: What does a Mars engineer, 
a dating doctor, a satellite radio host, a 
NASCAR driver and a safety administrator 
have in common? 

They were all speakers at the recent Women In 
Trucking Association’s Accelerate! Conference 
and Expo. 

The 350 attendees learned about self-defense 
and self-esteem, how success depends on 
relationship building, being a female racer in a 
male dominated environment and much more. 
Although the topics were diverse, they were all 
focused on creating a positive environment for 
women employed in the transportation industry.

The conference wasn’t for women only, as 
both women and men appreciated the insight 
shared by the diverse speakers. The goal of the 
event was to learn best practices to increase the 
employment and advancement of women who 
work in transportation careers. Currently, while 
strides are being made, women employed 
in management positions in transportation, 
storage, and distribution is slightly over 
fourteen percent with only eleven percent of 
transportation degrees earned by women.

The conference started with a Sunday night 
welcoming reception and ended two days later. 
The Monday night event was a line dancing 
party hosted by the Women In Trucking 
Scholarship Foundation, where attendees wore 
red to support the charitable organization. 
Over $2,000 was raised at the conference to 

support scholarships for students pursuing 
transportation related careers.

The conference kicked off with an inspirational 
message by Jennifer Jo Cobb, (compliments of 
Arrow Truck Sales) who is a NASCAR Camping 
World Truck Series racer and the only female to 
both own and drive her vehicle. 

A panel discussion hosted by TA/Petro included 
Robert Rothstein, a transportation attorney 
who holds a commercial driver’s license, Dr. 
Jeanette Kersten, a professor at the University 
of Wisconsin in Stout who has conducted 
extensive research for Women In Trucking 
Association regarding recruiting strategies for 
drivers, and Michael Colonnese, President and 
Co-Founder of Work America (workamerica.co), 
a social impact business focusing on helping 
unemployed and under-qualifi ed Americans 
start a new technical career. The topic was 
driver recruiting issues from three very diverse 
perspectives sharing a common goal to attract 
and retain professional drivers.

The breakout sessions Monday afternoon 
included a presentation by Nagin Cox, and 
space operations engineer who shared her 
experiences working on the Mars Curiosity 
Mission at the NASA Jet Propulsion Lab. Cox 
showed examples of the technology used by 
the Mars rover and how some of the advanced 
engineering can be used on earth. 

Debbie Gardner, a former deputy Sheriff 
and founder of the Survive Institute, taught 
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attendees how to avoid and defl ect an assault 
through a combination of self-esteem and 
self-defense. 

 Lee Klaskow, a Senior Analyst at Bloomberg 
Research, shared his insight regarding the 
economy and how transportation has and will 
be affected by fuel prices, capacity issues and 
other external and internal factors.

Meredith Ochs, talk show host on Sirius/XM’s 
Freewheelin’ show started the day off Tuesday 
morning with her insights on what drivers share 
with her on the air. She offered insight into what 
her listeners are thinking about their carriers, 
their industry and their fellow drivers. 

The morning continued with a panel discussion 
featuring four of the fi ve “Infl uential Women 
In Trucking” candidates talking about “How to 
Infl uence Your Company to Become a Market 
Leader.” The panel discussion, led by Women 
In Trucking President/CEO Ellen Voie, included 
Rochelle Bartholomew, President and CEO of 
CalArk Incorporated, Joyce Brenny, founder 
and CEO of Brenny Transportation, Rebecca 
Brewster, President and COO of the American 
Transportation Research Institute and Kari Rihm, 
owner of Rihm Kenworth headquartered in 
St. Paul, Minnesota. These four accomplished 
women talked about the challenges they faced 
in their careers, as well as the reasons for their 
accomplishments and successes.

Tuesday afternoon’s session began with David 
Coleman, also known as “The Dating Doctor.” 
He received a standing ovation after his 
presentation about why relationships, both 
in business and in interpersonal situations, 
are important for success. He spoke about 
challenges and opportunities in creating a 
network for support and encouragement at 
work and at home.

Tuesday afternoon’s breakout sessions included 
a presentation called “Performance on 
Steroids: How to Maximize your Organization’s 
Performance,” by Joel McGinley of TranStrategy 
Partners and “Driver Compensation: Solving 
the Puzzle of Attracting and Retaining Female 
Drivers,” by Beth Carroll, Prosperio Group.

The conference ended with fi nal keynote 
speaker, Daphne Jefferson, who currently serves 
as the Deputy Administrator of the Federal 
Motor Carrier Safety Administration. Jefferson 
talked about her experience riding with female 
drivers in a two-day ride-along arranged by 
the Women In Trucking Association. She 
responded to questions from the audience 
on current regulatory compliance initiatives 
of the department.

Throughout the conference, the energy level 
was consistently high and the attendees 
remarked about the positive focus on the future 
for the transportation industry. Next year’s event 
is already in the planning stages and feedback 
from attendees will determine the time and 
location for the 2016 Accelerate! Conference 
and Expo.

If you missed it this year, be ready to learn, 
network and be energized at next year’s event. 
We look forward to seeing you there.

Ellen Voie
President/CEO/Founder of 
Women In Trucking, Inc.
ellen@womenintrucking.org
www.womenintrucking.org

Mission: Women In Trucking was established 
to encourage the employment of women 
in the trucking industry, promote their 
accomplishments and minimize obstacles faced 
by women working in the trucking industry.
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Loblaw Companies Limited
is seeking professional, career oriented,

1A & LCV drivers for scheduled lanes
throughout Western Canada.

Touch Free Freight, 
Most runs are pin to pin.

Preference will be given to applicants with clean abstracts.
Apply online at www.loblaw.ca/careers

Benefits include:
• Competitive mileage rates

• Activity based pay for pre-trip, post-trip,
fueling, coupling (where applicable),

delivery times etc., details of which will
be discussed in a personal interview

• No loading or manual unloading;
most runs are pin to pin

• Full company benefits
(health & dental, Colleague Discount
program, Employee Share Program,
Scholarship Programs)

• Late model equipment

• Company to provide clothing 
and safety footwear

• Fantastic working conditions

• Safety BonusOver 25 years in transportation
All new equipment  • Satellite tracking

24 hour dispatch

We welcome husband & wife teams

Katelynn Millar 905-564-3374 ext: 21 • Fax: 905-564-5804
kmillar@sptrucklines.com • www.sptrucklines.com

PRIMARY HIRING AREA:Greater Toronto Area& Vancouver
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Company Drivers & 
Owner Operators
APPLY TODAY!
1-888-543-5555 ext. 4162
recruiting@transprofreight.com

The best company 
 I have ever worked for!

– Dukhbhanjan Singh
8600 Escarpment Way, Milton, Ontario
www.transprofreight.com

Brand New 2016 Volvo I - Shifts for US Runs!

NOW HIRING 
Short Haul Company Drivers
Servicing the Ohio, Michigan, 

Indiana & Illinois Areas
Drivers Home Weekends

1-800-387-8544
dispatch@clienttransport.com

www.clienttransport.com

Celebrating 25 Years in Business!

Protect your cargo from strap damage
Reduce insurance claims for damaged goods

Improve your service and company image
Become a leader in cargo control

and management
Reduce the wear on straps

Show you really care about your freight 

Email: sales@veeboards.ca
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Making Your Miles Count:
Choosing a Trucking Company
Probably the most controversial section of the 
book “Making Your Miles Count: Choosing A 
Trucking Company” is the proposed analysis of 
carrier contracts beginning in 1996 and ending 
in 2012. The origins (and restrictions) of the 
data is explained in the book and the charts 
expose signifi cant industry changes.

1996 represents a time just as deregulation 
was fi nishing its fi nal phase. Taking thirteen 
different Carrier contracts and charting them 
reveals a general outline of three classes or 
levels (A,B,C) of carrier fi nancial projections. 
Though there is a little blurring of the class 
between A and B, class C was fairly obvious.

2012 represents a time after deregulation; 
actually well over a decade past deregulation. 
Another sample of carrier contracts shows a 
much clearer separation of the three different 
“classes”. A closer analysis shows Class A has 
pulled itself up and ahead of the two others 
while the lowest has dropped in performance 
relative to 16 years before. This spread of 
earnings refl ects how carrier contracts in 
an open market react to the freedom of 
deregulation. 

There may still be some advocates of 
regulation but the net affect towards operators 
is relatively clear. Some operators have even 
greater opportunity for wealth accumulation 

while others have multiplied their poverty. 
Now, more than ever before it remains clear; all 
carrier contracts are NOT the same. Taking care 
in choosing a carrier is much more important 
today than it was twenty years ago. 

Deregulation has greatly increased competition 
and the net effect displays both good and bad 
outcomes. Some market niches/sectors have 
provided higher margins for their operators 
while other market niches/sectors have cut into 
operators profi ts.

The only way this can really happen in a free 
market is when the lower margin niches/
sectors benefi t from ignorant or uneducated 
operators. The assumption that all contracts are 
basically the same justifi es uninformed drivers 
to take the plunge into the operator market. 
False assumptions (or unrealistic expectations) 
are one of the many reasons failure (and 
turnover) occurs in the operator industry.

The phenomena displayed would not be 
unique to the trucking industry. Any industry 
that would go the deregulation route would 
experience a spread of results. Some would 
produce an increase of earnings while others 
would fall to new lows.

It must be understood that Lease Operator 
contracts are presented in a supply/demand 

MAKING YOUR MILES COUNT
Robert D. Scheper
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market. For example, if you are in an area 
where there is an over-supply of operators the 
rates will have downward pressure. If you work/
live in an area where there is a high demand 
(but little supply), contracts will be much more 
generous.

Research and education is more important 
today than ever before in the lease/owner 
operator industry. I’d like to thank the people 
at Over the Road Magazine for their continual 
commitment to the industries success.

Robert D Scheper operates an accounting and 
consulting fi rm in Steinbach, Manitoba. He has 
a Master’s Degree in Business Administration 

and is the author of the Book Series “Making 
Your Miles Count” (taxes, taxes, taxes in 2007) 
and (Choosing a Trucking Company 2015). 

You can fi nd him and his books at 
www.makingyourmilescount.com or 
1-877-987-9787. You can also e-mail 
him at robert@thrconsulting.ca.

Head Office  50 Fleming Drive Unit #6  Cambridge ON  Fax: 519-621-3955Head Office  50 Fleming Drive Unit #6  Cambridge ON  Fax: 519-621-3955

Contact Recruiting: 877.321.2992 careers@shipnuera.com

  New Equipment, Steady Year Round Miles 
  Dedicated Lanes  Great Pay Package  Bi-Weekly  
Direct Deposit  Company Paid Benefits (from date of 
hire)  Sign On Bonus  Employee Referal Program

  3 years verifiable expereince  CVOR and  
Drivers Abstract  Criminal Record Search

  No Hold Back  Fuel Cards  Paid Bridges  
and Tolls  Paid FSC

WE PROVIDE O/O ALL THE 
ABOVE AND

WE REQUIRE

WE ARE LOOKING FOR 
QUALIFIED DRIVERS AND 
O/O TO JOIN OUR TEAM

TIRED OF BEING JUST A NUMBER? 
JOIN THE NU ERA OF TRUCKING!

3 O/O needed 
immediately for 
dedicated lanes
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TOTAL LOGISTICS TRUCKING INC.

Your commitment + Our Great Pay Package = Success!
Call our Recruitment Professionals today and let’s get started!

Owner Operator Teams Needed for Western Canada and U.S.

Owner Operator Singles Needed for U.S.

Company Driver Teams Needed for Western Canada and U.S. 

Bill Scott at 1-844-400-8521
Email bscott@totallogistics.com

Committed to Mutual Success  |  Through Customer Service Excellence  |  Together we can move your business forward

OWNER OPERATORS!
Do You Want to GROW your Business? 

LOOK NO FURTHER….

NEW COMPANY 
DRIVER BASE RATES

Singles $0.50/Mile 
Teams $0.58/Mile

Call Today 
for Details!
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$2,000 Sign-On Bonus  
Competitive Pay Package  
Incentive Programs & Bonuses

Weekly Pay by Direct Deposit
New Equipment
Regular Home TIme

Please Contact James Taylor today!

877-907-8101 x4042 • JTaylor@transamcarriers.com
www.transamcarriers.com

Transam Carriers is an equal opportunity employer

We Require:  Minimum 2 years experience
  CVOR/ driver’s abstract in good standing
  Able to cross US border
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Join the family. 
Drive the business.

rosedale.ca/drivers
T1.855.721.3962 | F1.844.314.5953

“I went looking for a job and 
found a family.  Rosedale is a 
good family; it’s my family,  
make it yours.”

Rosedale Transport 
is an equal opportunity 

employer.

Sarabjit, Rosedale Driver 3-years

Friendly drivers 
please join us

Company Highway Drivers: $0.514/mile

Owner Operators:  
New higher mileage rates  

www.rosedale.ca/drivers
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www.eggray.com
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Member Benefits Have No Borders
Canadian Carriers See Value in Joining TCA
 

Truckload Carriers Association (TCA), the only association dedicated 
to the unique needs of truckload carrier fleets, offers industry 
advocacy, business information, education, and training to North 
American trucking companies.
Contact Dan Tidwell, Membership Development Specialist.  
Call (205) 792-5429 or email dtidwell@truckload.org.

Industry Advocacy
• Proactive Involvement in  

Proposed Regulations
• Timely Emails, Newsletters
 

Business Information
• inGauge Benchmarking Service
• Best Practices Programs
• Truckload Authority  

(TCA’s Industry Publication)
• Membership Directory
 

Education and Training
• Truckload Academy On-demand training 

platform, Live Learning webinars
• Fleet Manager and Truckers Against  

Trafficking Certifications
• Networking Opportunities at Conventions, 

Conferences, Meetings
 

North American trucking companies share the same  
opportunities and challenges. This means that the Truckload 
Carriers Association’s (TCA) work on the industry’s behalf  
produces benefits beyond borders. Join TCA and get  
member-only pricing and access to information.

Given our exposure to the U.S. 
marketplace, Erb International is 
very pleased with the representation 
and value TCA provides dealing 
with all the issues affecting trucking. 
As  members of the Refrigerated 
Division, we have the opportunity 
to know alike carriers of all sizes at 
the annual division meeting. Lastly 
as a member of the benchmarking 
program, we find the exchange of 
information and best practises to be 
invaluable.

Bison Transport has significantly benefitted from the TCA 
benchmarking programs that we participate in and from the best 
ideas we have gleaned from other fleets. The educational programs 
are first rate, timely and on point; and, the networking opportunities 
are plentiful. You will be hard pressed to look anywhere in your 
business and find a better return on investment and time! 

“

“

”

”

Wendell Erb
President & CEO
The Erb Group of 
Companies

Robert Penner
President & COO, Bison Transport
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Member Benefits Have No Borders
Canadian Carriers See Value in Joining TCA
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Call (205) 792-5429 or email dtidwell@truckload.org.

Industry Advocacy
• Proactive Involvement in  

Proposed Regulations
• Timely Emails, Newsletters
 

Business Information
• inGauge Benchmarking Service
• Best Practices Programs
• Truckload Authority  

(TCA’s Industry Publication)
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• Truckload Academy On-demand training 

platform, Live Learning webinars
• Fleet Manager and Truckers Against  

Trafficking Certifications
• Networking Opportunities at Conventions, 

Conferences, Meetings
 

North American trucking companies share the same  
opportunities and challenges. This means that the Truckload 
Carriers Association’s (TCA) work on the industry’s behalf  
produces benefits beyond borders. Join TCA and get  
member-only pricing and access to information.

Given our exposure to the U.S. 
marketplace, Erb International is 
very pleased with the representation 
and value TCA provides dealing 
with all the issues affecting trucking. 
As  members of the Refrigerated 
Division, we have the opportunity 
to know alike carriers of all sizes at 
the annual division meeting. Lastly 
as a member of the benchmarking 
program, we find the exchange of 
information and best practises to be 
invaluable.

Bison Transport has significantly benefitted from the TCA 
benchmarking programs that we participate in and from the best 
ideas we have gleaned from other fleets. The educational programs 
are first rate, timely and on point; and, the networking opportunities 
are plentiful. You will be hard pressed to look anywhere in your 
business and find a better return on investment and time! 

“

“

”

”

Wendell Erb
President & CEO
The Erb Group of 
Companies

Robert Penner
President & COO, Bison Transport

ASK ABOUT OUR
PERFORMANCE BONUS!

JOIN THE FORBES-HEWLETT FAMILY 
WHERE WE OFFER PREMIUM EQUIPMENT, 

COMPETITIVE PAY WITH YEARLY 
INCREASES, EXCELLENT BENEFITS, 
HOME TIME AND JOB SECURITY!

PHONE: (905) 455-2211 TF: 1-800-387-5832
FORBESHEWLETT.COM

Email us in confidence at drive@fhtp.com

www.forbeshewlett.com
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Immediate  
Need 

for Owner Operators 
 in Montreal and Halifax 

 SIGN ON BONUS 
 AVAILABLE

Livingston is now hiring 
Company Drivers & Owner Operators 

due to continued growth

Contact David Brown at 1-888-227-4656 x5511  
or e-mail dbrown@livingstonintl.com
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Window of Opportunities

Call Today! 888-240-6185
Text FTI to 33733

Van - Flatbed - Step Deck

Lease Purchase

• No Up Front Money Required
• No Trailer Rental Fees

• No Qualcomm Fees
• Medical, Dental & Vision available

• Loaded and Empty Miles Paid
• Fuel Capped at $1.75 per gallon

• Paid Permits and Fuel Taxes
• $5000 Sign-On Bonus paid over 1 year

Owner Operator

www.LoadFTI.com

>  New Mississauga Location at  
1611 Britannia Road E.

> Up to $0.52 cents per mile single
> US/Canada Long Haul Dry Van
>  Terminals in Charlotte NC and Laredo TX

>  Competitive wages
>	 	Benefits	after	90	days
> Great miles year round
> FAST Card required
> Paid Weekly

Contact Recruiting Today:

SMALL COMPANY CULTURE,
BIG COMPANY OPPORTUNITY.

SIGN ON BONUS – $2500 
LIMITED TIME!

1-855-JOBS-CAT (562-7228)
jobscat@cat.ca     www.cat.ca



Dear Ray:
I probably receive 5-6 calls or emails per 
month from Drivers and Owner Operators 
who want advice on one issue or another. I 
quite enjoy talking to folks who want to just 
pick my brain on issues of the day, are looking 
for direction on things like profi tability or are 
having a confl ict with their carrier. I thought I 
would share the nature of a few of these calls 
with you. Maybe some of you are having the 
same issues or are looking for similar direction 
and can benefi t from these conversations. The 
names will be changed to protect the innocent, 
the guilty and myself from any unwanted, 
unscrupulous, time wasting repercussions.

I received an e-mail from Johnny Wannabe 
(JW) from Alberta. This well-spoken young 
fella has given it a ton of thought and he is 
determined to become an Owner Operator. 
His question is: what do I do fi rst? He wants to 
do his homework before he goes and buys a 
truck. I love enthusiasm and this young man 
is full of it so I sent young JW some of my past 
articles on the subject. I also sent a link to a 
set of videos that I did that have received over 
100,000 hits on YouTube, plus I suggested that 
he go online and look up Kevin Rutherford’s 
web site that I love: Let’s Truck https://letstruck.
com/. I also have been referring folks to Robert 
Scheper from Winnipeg to help set up their 
business and keep the books straight http://
makingyourmilescount.com/services/. Robert 
also writes for Over the Road but believe me, 
it is not for that reason that I recommend his 

services. This is who I would have doing my 
stuff if I were still an Owner Operator. I also 
sent some additional info that was at my 
disposal. Best of luck JW, I think you’ll be fi ne.

I received a telephone call from Lost in the 
Dark (LITD), a fellow from eastern Canada who 
operates a couple of trucks and doesn’t know 
if he is as profi table as he should be. This was 
a great call as this fellow has his stuff together 
for the most part. After a number of probing 
questions from me, this experienced driver 
and small businessman seemed to have it all 
together. He is operating two trucks with his 
own authority; has great gross revenue and is 
paying his second driver a decent salary. He 
knew his numbers when asked and I was quite 
impressed. That is until he revealed that he 
had not fi led his 2014 tax return. That opened 
up a gaping hole in the conversation. How 
can you seem to have your act together but 
overlook this little dandy? Paying your taxes 
has to be done so why not do it on time? I 
speak from experience here; there is no sense 
spending money on late payments and interest 
charges that are not necessary. It is a part of the 
business that HAS to be taken care of, hate it 
as we may. LITD informed me that his wife had 
no interest or skills necessary to perform this 
function so once more I recommend Robert 
Scheper http://makingyourmilescount.com/
services/. LITD will be fi ne; he just needs a little 
guidance.

SPEAKING FROM EXPERIENCE
Ray J. Haight
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I had a phone call from Ontario from a lady 
I will call The Victim (TM). I have to say that 
this call was an exercise in patience for me as 
it was from an O/O’s girlfriend/co-driver. This 
couple was in the midst of being worked over 
by the carrier that the truck and boyfriend were 
contracted to. As she described it, there had 
been friction and bad manners displayed from 
both parties that had been going on for quite 
a while. Boy does this conversation bring back 
some nasty fl ashbacks. So after a barrage of 
words from her I fi nally got a chance to ask a 
couple questions like; so when the very fi rst 
issue occurred did anyone from your side ask 
for a sit down to fi nd resolution to whatever 
caused the problem? Answer – No. So when 
things went bad the second time, what did 
you folks do? Well, much the same thing. So 
I asked, when were things supposed to get 
better? Before I get any nasty emails from you 
folks, I’m not saying that the carrier doesn’t 
share in this O/O couple’s issues because 
they clearly do. My advice is to be proactive 
in these situations. Let’s be honest; you have 
done everything in perfect sequence to put 
yourself in the situation that you’re in today, 
good or bad. Step one; take responsibility and 
ownership. Once you learn that critical lesson 
and understand it, you have to act when things 
go wrong. If you don’t it’s just laziness. I won’t 
go on any longer on this one. I gave TM some 
advice on how to effi ciently cut the cord with 
their company and hopefully they’ll be alright, 
but I do have concerns.

I also had a phone call from someone I’ll call 
The Constructive Critic (TCC), Not sure where he 
was from as the connection was very poor but I 
got enough of it to understand the sentiment. 
TCC was sharing his observation, in a very 
respectful way I will add, that it appeared to 
him that I had begun leaning more and more 

in my writings towards a company bias and 
against Drivers and O/O’s. I have to admit that 
this took me aback. So I asked TCC if he had 
any specifi c examples that he could share with 
me of my indiscretions. He didn’t offer any 
specifi cs but did share some of his frustrations 
as a Driver dealing with border crossings, 
waiting at customers etc. Thanks for the call 
TCC. Much appreciated. You got my wheels 
turning man.

Folks, I drove for 10 years and have done over 
a million miles of safe driving all over North 
America. I proudly exclaim this wherever 
possible. In my career I was the President of 
a small, a medium and a large sized carrier 
for a couple of decades. Do I have a bias 
towards companies? You bet I do. Do I also 
have complete empathy and understanding 
of what it’s like to live on the road? Ya buddy 
I do. Bin there, done that, wore out the tee 
shirt. Hopefully what I write comes across in a 
balanced way. I hope so anyway. 

If something is eatin on ya; if you got a 
comment or observation you want shared, drop 
me a line at rhaight10@gmail.com 

Safe trucking!
Ray J. Haight
Co-founder
tcaingauge.com
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We Have Great Rates! We offer an East Coast Premium of 
$0.04cpm and Select Mid-West Premium of $0.04cpm
Are You an Owner Operator? Our O/O pay package includes an 
Open Board rate of $1.13 and Dedicated rate of $1.12, plus FSC

seeking drivers and owner operators
Drivers for flatbed and reefer, Trainees from accredited schools, Apprentices & Licensed 
Mechanics & on-the-road Driver Trainers. Positions also available out of BC and PQ.

Challenger is the company you should be driving for. 
We know our driving force is our people, and we make sure we 
take care of our drivers.  In addition to a great company culture, 
we offer a new pay package (with pay rates reflecting your 
experience level), benefits from day one, paid orientation and 

tuition reimbursement for qualified trainees. 
TheThe result? Challenger’s an ever growing company with low 
turnover and no shortage of drivers or work. Contact us today and 

find out how you can join the Challenger family!

recruiting@challenger.com | www.challenger.com | 1.800.334.5142

c a r e e r  f a i r  
November 28th 9:00 am – 2:00 pm | 300 Maple Grove Road, Cambridge ON 
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www.truckdriver.com
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Fast Safe Secure

 1.855.932.9323        transport@truckright.ca        www.truckright.ca

 Employment History
 Drug & Alcohol History
 Police Check
 PSP (Pre-Employment Screening Program)

 Driver Abstracts/MVR

D.A.D services offers background 
screening and a single source 
document procurement.

powered by:
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www.ayrmotor.com

Please contact our Recruiting Department 
for more details

Woodstock, New Brunswick 
Dale Underhill or Brian Sparkes

dale.underhill@ayrmotor.com
b.sparkes@ayrmotor.com

Tel: 1-800-668-0099 • 1-506-325-2205
Fax: 1-877-325-2952

New Terminal in Brampton, Ontario 
Steve Hunt

steve.hunt@ayrmotor.com
Tel: 1-800-263-8899 • 1-905.793.0532

Fax: 1-905-793-7005

Winnipeg, Manitoba 
Robert Hooton

robert.hooton@ayrmotor.com
Tel: 1-800-274-7836 • 1-204-661-6750

Fax: 1-204-661-6726

NEW PAY PACKAGE
Up to .46 per mile for Singles
Up to .54 per mile for Teams

Including a group health & benefits plan 
and a company pension plan

Paid weekly with direct deposits
Paid picks & drops, paid loading & unloading

Steady miles year round
We provide regular home time from our terminals 

in Winnipeg, Brampton and New Brunswick

WE REQUIRE:
2 years verifiable experience

Clean abstract
Criminal search & a FAST card

“ I started trucking in 1966 and have over 5 million 
accident free miles.  I moved to Ayr Motor in 2009 and 
have never worked for a better company.  Ayr is the 
place to be with very little or no sitting and excellent 
equipment.  All Drivers at Ayr Motor are treated with 
respect, they have an open door policy and we always 
get home time when needed.  I have been trucking all 
of my life and plan to retire at Ayr Motor.”

— Larry Stapp – Truck #831

Special Need 
for Company Teams

Fast Safe Secure

 1.855.932.9323        transport@truckright.ca        www.truckright.ca

 Employment History
 Drug & Alcohol History
 Police Check
 PSP (Pre-Employment Screening Program)

 Driver Abstracts/MVR

D.A.D services offers background 
screening and a single source 
document procurement.

powered by:
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FAMILY OWNED 
AND OPERATED 

GOING ON 
35 YEARS

FAMILY OWNED
AND OPERATED

GOING ON
35 YEARS

Canada/USA 
Long Haul AZ Drivers

2 years’ verifiable experience required

Sign on bonus
New above average pay package 
Visit www.kurtztrucking.com for full details

Starting rate 47 cents per mile

Company RSP program

2015 Freightliners 
with Detroit power

D-12 Automatics available 

Contact Safety at 800-265-2835 Ext 231
safety@kurtztrucking.com

B R I A N  K U R T Z  T R U C K I N G  LT D  I S  A N  E Q U A L  O P P O R T U N I T Y  E M P L O Y E R
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Working Together…Growing Again!

• No Start-up costs • Great mix of Freight
• Competitive Pay Package for OO’s • Steady year round work
• Positive Open Door Environment • Professional Atmosphere
• Newer Model Trucks for Company Drivers • Reasonable home time
• Direct Deposit • Paid Tolls
• Fuel surcharge • East Premium
• Paid Licenses • Safe Driving Bonuses 
• General & Sylvite freight for haulage • Excellent Benefits
• Highly Competitive Insurance Rates • Paid layovers 
• Competitive mileage/Hourly Rates for Company

An opportunity awaits you to join the growing team at Sylvite Transportation!  
We are currently accepting applications for: 

Local and US Owner Operators & Company Drivers 
For Van, Flatbed & Dump

Please call 888-850-2238 x 2109 
or email drivers@sylvite.ca

www.keypointcarriers.com


Constructions Zone – Slow Down!
I live in the greater Toronto area, often referred 
to as the GTA. Living in this area I’m sure is 
very similar to living in any major populated 
city in North America. But one of the issues 
that might make traffi c unique is our major 
highway. The 401 is said to be the busiest 
stretch of highway in North America. It carries 
more cars and trucks in an hour than any other 
major roadway. With this kind of traffi c, it is not 
unusual that maintenance must take place 12 
months of the year.

Recently the highway has been closed for two 
collisions that involve both tractor-trailers and 
passenger vehicles. The loss of life has been 
large. Several people are no longer with us 
because of these crashes and some of the dead 
were children. The collisions that I’m referring 
to both happened in a construction zone.

The preliminary reports as to the cause of the 
accidents in these construction zones are the 
same for each collision. The driver of a tractor-
trailer it would appear was not paying attention 
and traveling too fast in the work area. The 
tractor-trailer rear-ended vehicles.

What are the costs of these types of collisions? 
The loss of life of the victims of the crash 
is tragic. Sometimes a workman dies in a 
construction zone due to the actions of drivers. 
The fi rst responders that see the horrifi c 
scene and try to extricate the victims from the 
mangled metal often suffer from PTSD. These 
are only some of the costs; the human costs. 
These collisions may have been preventable 
had the drivers taken simple appropriate steps.

The construction zone where these crashes 
have taken place is well marked. Signs warning 
of upcoming construction start kilometers 
ahead of the construction area. Drivers 
have been warned but they failed to take 
appropriate action. What will it take to have 
all drivers, but especially truck drivers, take 
construction zones more seriously? The loss 
of life and the untold dollars involved can be 
greatly reduced with a few simple steps taken 
by all drivers.

How to navigate a construction zone? First step, 
be alert. This step applies to all driving. Drivers 
and operators of equipment always need 
to be alert but in construction zones things 
can happen quickly with dire consequences. 
Many of the collisions happen as all the traffi c 
gets funneled into fewer lanes. Drivers are 
impatient and often will cut off a tractor-trailer 
just to get ahead of them. So the professional 
truck driver needs to be alert and more patient 
than car drivers. Especially in construction 
zones, truck drivers must be polite and let 
those cars in willingly.

Second step, slowdown! Slow down as soon 
as you see the signs warning of construction 
ahead. Start easing up immediately on the 
accelerator. This does many things such as 
saving fuel and wear and tear on your brakes. 
It also puts you in the position that you are 
able to react appropriately should something 
go awry.

Step number three. Leave more space. 
Yes, leave even more space than normal. 

SAFETY DAWG
Chris Harris
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Maneuvering through a construction zone can 
be tricky so give yourself a little lecture to leave 
even more space than normal which can help 
relieve your stress and allow you to drive while 
maintaining your composure and with less 
aggravation.

Pay close attention to what is in front of you but 
never forget about your mirrors. You need to 
be checking your mirrors frequently for those 
around you who are being aggressive and 
impatient. They may inadvertently involve you 
in a collision while you are behaving correctly.

The purpose of this article is to plead for truck 
drivers to be more aware in construction zones. 
Slow down and leave more space in work areas. 
The loss of life recently in the GTA area has 

been front-page news. They used to say that 
there are two seasons, winter and construction. 
But with advances made in technology the 
construction season seems to be lasting 12 
months of the year now so we are never truly 
out of it.

Drivers please, slow down; leave more space 
and get home to the ones you love.

Drive safe out there.

Chris Harris
Safety Dawg , Safety Dawg Inc.
905-973-7056
chris@safetydawg.com
@safety_dawg (twitter)

• Great Pay Package
• All Miles Paid Weekly
• Permits/Tolls/Heavy Tax Paid
• General Insurance Paid
• Fuel Cards & Border Cards
• Pick Up & Delivery $50
• Flexible Fuel Surcharge

Hiring Company Drivers in Windsor, $20.00 an hour

mailto:recruiting@genesiscarriers.com
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No U.S.A.
Saskatoon, SK

1-888-564-8161
Fax: 705-436-9706
www.kelseytrail.com

recruiting@kelseytrail.com

We Require:
• We require some secondary education
• Positive Attitude
• Professional Appearance
• Teams Welcome
• 35 positions available for drivers
• Minimum 2 years verifiable OTR experience
We Offer:
• $.42/mile single or $.25/mile teams

or greater subject to experience
• Paid picks/drops/tarping
• Qualify for Safety, Performance, and Retention Bonus

as well as Deferred Profit Sharing after
6 months of employment

• Well Established company with excellent opportunities
• We offer monthly minimum of $4000
• Direct Deposit
• Excellent miles
• Company Health & Dental Benefit Program

after 1 year of employment
• Clothing allowance
• Cell Phone allowance
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A WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF KRISKA TRANSPORTATION GROUP
Terminals in Cambridge Ontario

& Laredo Texas

Mill Creek, 
In it for the Long Haul!

Mill Creek is committed to Employment Equity and encourages applications from 
women, visible minorities, persons with disabilities and aboriginal peoples

$1.37/MI
Plus

+ Paid plates, Licences,     
    Permits and Insurance

+ Yard to Yard Loads

+ Weekly Direct Deposit

+ Access to our Fuel 
     Network

+ In house discounted Shop Rates

+ Choice Dispatch and 
     Home Weekly

+ Safety Bonus Program

+ EOBR to reduce paperwork

+ Paid Empty Miles, Waiting Time
    and Layovers

+ Long and Short Haul

+ Eastern Seaboard and 
    Western Canada Bonus 

+ Paid Tolls, Border
    Crossings and Scales

TO CONTACT RECRUITING 
IN PERSON: 
Hwy 97 & 401 Exit 268, 
Cambridge ONrecruiting@millcreekjobs.ca / www.millcreek.on.ca

1.800.265.7868 ex 254
www.millcreekjobs.ca dedicated website
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Long & Short Distance Trips
(East Coast, Mid-West,

West Coast)

Highlight Motor Freight
can o�er you the

following in comfort

To qualify, this is all
Highlight Motor Freight

requires:

•  Up to $0.55/mile
• $0.02/mile Safety Bonus
• Paid Waiting Time/Layovers/Pick-ups & Drops
• 24/7 dispatch support – ACE manifest/Border Documentation prepared
•  Bi-Weekly pay through Direct Deposit
• Comprehensive Company Bene�t Plan
• Employee Referral Program

•  Brand New Trucks (Volvo & Peterbilt) (i-shift & 13 speed)
•  Brand New Terminal with a state-of-the-art drivers lounge with showers
•  Conveniently located in Concord, Ontario
•  24/7 employee parking with security camera (worry free/peace of mind)

• AZ Driving experience
• Valid AZ Driver’s License
•  Driver’s Abstract (no older than 30-days)
•  CVOR (no older than 30-days)
•  Criminal Record Search (no older than 90-days)
•  New AZ graduates – on-the-job training (certain conditions apply)

For more information please contact
1-855-761-1400/905-761-1400 ext. 4465

or forward your contact information to
careers@highlightmotor.com

We require both SINGLE & TEAM drivers for
short/long haul runs between Canada & U.S.A.



NOVEMBER 2015 JOBS FOR TRUCKERS  •  43 

www.drivetransx.ca
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Now you can receive OTR magazine via email with
enhanced features such as live links, audio/visual

and many other features to help you communicate
with the industry’s best companies.

View the digital magazine online at
www.otrdigital.ca or contact us to receive the
digital magazine right to your e-mail inbox.

Subscribe for free at
www.overtheroad.ca/subscribe

or send an e-mail to otrdigital@otr.on.ca
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WE MAKE LEASE PURCHASE

LOOK GOOD.

 (800) 332-0518  |  DriveHyndman.ca

Take advantage of all the bene�ts a leading international carrier can o�er 
you. Choose from many �eet options to �t your lifestyle and enjoy our 

world-class leasing program.

FLEXIBLE PAY PER
MILE OPTIONS

$0 DOWN
PAYMENT

BRAND NEW
LONESTAR

www.drivehyndman.ca
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$3,500 Signing Bonus 
+ Ask a Recruiter how you can take a Family Vacation on us!

For More Information
Email: canrecruiting@trimac.com

Phone: 1-866-487-4622  Fax: 888-746-2297

NOW HIRING!

+ Ask a Recruiter how you can take a Family Vacation on us!

Trimac understands the impact Long Haul Driving has on home and family life and  
we want to ensure the time drivers spend with their loved ones is memorable.

We are pleased to announce the launch of our new  
Long Haul Incentive Program!

The program is designed to recognize and reward the commitment of our  
Long Haul Owner Operators and their families.

The Trimac Advantage
> Competitive pay 
> Worklife Balance
> Fuel protection

> Paid Training
> Company supplied fuel card
> And Much More! 

LONG HAUL 
OWNER OPERATORS

www.trimac.com


NOVEMBER 2015 JOBS FOR TRUCKERS  •  47 

866.909.0903
drivelogistics.com

Where INNOVATIVE DRIVER PROGRAMS and SMART 
MANAGEMENT have created a fleet to watch.

866.909.0903

SMART 
 have created a fleet to watch.

Fleets  to Watch20
15

Fleets  to Watch20
14

Fleets  to Watch20
11

•	 Plates	Fully	Paid
•	 Flexible	Work	Schedules
•	 Long	&	Short	Haul	Lanes

•	 No	East	or	West	Coast
•	 Fuel	Taxes	Paid
•	 Riders	&	Pets	Welcome

NEW O/O PAY
$1.12 PER MILE + FSC

NEW OTR COMPANY DRIVER PAY
$0.45 PER MILE

•	 Health	Benefits	Paid
•	 2013	&	2014	Volvo	Tractors
•	 Paid	Weekly	Direct	Deposit
•	 Per	Diem	Optional

•	 Lease-to-Own	Available
•	 Flexible	Work	Schedules
•	 Variety	of	Lanes
•	 Riders	&	Pets	Welcome
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Keep more of your earnings with your fuel 
price capped at 35 cents per litre. Take 
advantage of our Tire, Bunk and Engine 
Heater programs, and Group Truck Insurance 
and Optional Benefit programs.

Ask about our Signing Bonus,  
Safety Bonus, and Safety Awards!

CNTL HAS OPENINGS FOR  
TRUCK OWNER OPERATORS IN 

Prince George, Moncton, Calgary,  
Vancouver and Toronto

CNTL is CN’s Trucking Subsidiary,  
the continuing growth of Intermodal 
freight means we always have the 
moves available that meet or exceed 
your revenue objectives.

If you are an Experienced,  
Safe, Owner Operator,  
now is the time to look  

at CNTL!

If you would like to talk about joining our team please contact us 
Phone 1-866-239-9889  Email cntldrivers@cn.ca  Fax 1-866-803-2702

CNTL.ca

www.cntl.ca



